
(Fifty-minute group sessions designed to assist Triton College students in their academic journey.)  
 

 

Workshops  
ENGLISH & LANGUAGE USAGE Monday, June 2, 2025  Thursday, July 3, 2025  
MATH Monday, June 9, 2025  Thursday, July 10, 2025  
READING Monday, June 16,  2025  Thursday, July 17, 2025  
SCIENCE Monday, June 23, 2025  Thursday, July 24, 2025  

 

Day Date Time 

STUDY SKILLS Thursday June 12    
 Thursday June 26 

TIME MANAGEMENT Thursday July 10  
MANAGING TEST ANXIETY Thursday July 17  

  

W o r k s h o p s Day Date Time 

ESSAY ESSENTIALS Tuesday June 10   
SENTENCE STRUCTURE Tuesday June 24 
REVISING ESSAYS Tuesday July 8 
CITATIONS Tuesday July 22  
ESL CONVERSATION By Appointment (on TutorTrac) 

 

Day Date Time 

WORKING WITH FRACTIONS Wednesday June 4 

FACTORING STRATEGIES Wednesday June 11  

DRUG CALCULATIONS Wednesday June 18  

Monday July 21  

Wednesday July 23 
 

 
Location 

Phone 

Email academicsuccesscenter@triton.edu 

Website triton.edu/academics/tutoring  

ASC WORKSHOPS – SUMMER 2025

2-2:50 p.m. on these dates.

11-11:50 a.m.
11-11:50 a.m.
11-11:50 a.m.
11-11:50 a.m.

NOTE-TAKING

2-2:50 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.

2-2:50 p.m.

2-2:50 p.m.

2-2:50 p.m.

2-2:50 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.

A Building, Room A-100

Contact ASC for More Information

TEAS PREPARATION WORKSHOPS

COLLEGE SUCCESS WORKSHOPS

ENGLISH/WRITING WORKSHOPS

MATH WORKSHOPS

FINAL EXAM REVIEW – MAT-085

FINAL EXAM REVIEW – MAT-110

Study strategies for success!

For pre-nursing students!

Enhance your writing skills!

Brush up on your math skills!

Workshop Topic

Workshop Topic

Workshop Topic

Workshop Topic

(708) 456-0300, Ext. 3341
SIGN UP

NOW!
Drop-ins are

welcome.


